Product data sheet
Austin

HS-4615/4610/461

HOPPE

Handle of excellence.

duraplus®

=

HOPPE aluminium lift/slide handle set for patio doors, exterior with recessed pull:

o Bearing: fixed/movable handle

Stop-in position: 180°

Spindle: HOPPE solid spindle with radiused edges
Fixing: visible inside, bolt-through, M6 thread screws

Special feature: the set must be recessed into the profile
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Article number
EAN-Code
Country of origin
CN-Code

Door thickness
Spindle size
Spindle length
Stop position in °©
Screws

Finish

Range
Packing unit
Outer carton

11789049
4012789909715
Italy

83024150

80-85 mm

10 mm

50 mm

180°

M6x65 mm KOLO
F31-1 aluminium
matt stainless steel
effect

Core Product Range
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